DOC # Last Name First Name Middle Name Type of Release

Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum/Detainer
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State

247880
120858
250545
202283
213715
171985
250737
249650
251692
228356

Morgan
Duvall
Blair
Nelson
Frye
Hensley
Arnold
Kirk
Taulbee
Handshoe

Shannon

James B.
Jason Keith
Jessica D
Michael

Jason

Robert

Joshua
Stephanie M
Donald Ray

Releases - May 14, 2012

Released From

Fulton County Jail

Eastern KY Corr. Complex
Roederer Assessment Cntr
Daviess County Det. Cntr
Taylor County Jail

Taylor County Jail
Roederer Assessment Cntr
Jefferson County Det Cntr
Pulaski County Jail
Northpoint Training Center

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



